14th Annual NBL-RBL Network Meeting

April 7-9, 2024

Biosafety Breakout Sessions

1:00 pm
1:30-2:15 pm

2:15-3:00 pm

3:15-3:50 pm

3:50-4:00 pm

4:00-5:00 pm
5:00 pm

9:30-10:30 am

10:30-11:45 am

11:45 am

12:00 pm

Breakout 1: Monday 1:00pm — 5:00pm

Introductions
Benchmarking Survey Discussions

e FTE (by BSL)

e Current work (pathogens, studies)

e Containment space and capabilities
e Animal species and work

e Inventory (How its done, frequency)

Security/Biosafety Meeting

= Personal suitability program
= Access controls
=  Physical vs operational security

Break (Eclipse @3:29)

Pre- FSAP Meeting Discussion
e Pre-discussion topics for FSAP
e Regulatory discussions

Q&A with FSAP Leadership
Adjourn

Breakout 2: Tuesday 9:30 am — 12:00 pm

Training

e Training programs (new, mentorship, refresher training programs)
o John Bivona (UChicago)
o Corrie Ntiforo (UTMB)

e Promoting individuals from BSL2 lab work

e Dealing with complacency

Emergency Response (Tabletop exercise)
= Combine with Biosecurity Breakout

= Medical/emergency response

= Biosafety group invited

Wrap up & Summary
= Summary of topics discussed and any action items
= Decide subcommittee chairs for next year

Adjourn
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