



Breakout 1: Monday 1:00pm - 5:00pm

1:00 pm	Introductions
1:30-2:15 pm	Benchmarking Survey Discussions
	 FTE (by BSL) Current work (pathogens, studies) Containment space and capabilities Animal species and work Inventory (How its done, frequency)
2:15-3:00 pm	Security/Biosafety Meeting
	 Personal suitability program Access controls Physical vs operational security
3:15-3:50 pm	Break (Eclipse @3:29)
3:50-4:00 pm	 Pre- FSAP Meeting Discussion Pre-discussion topics for FSAP Regulatory discussions
4:00-5:00 pm	Q&A with FSAP Leadership
5:00 pm	Adjourn
	Breakout 2: Tuesday 9:30 am – 12:00 pm
9:30-10:30 am	Training

9:30-10:30 am	Training
	 Training programs (new, mentorship, refresher training programs) John Bivona (UChicago) Corrie Ntiforo (UTMB) Promoting individuals from BSL2 lab work Dealing with complacency
10:30-11:45 am	 Emergency Response (Tabletop exercise) Combine with Biosecurity Breakout Medical/emergency response Biosafety group invited

11:45 am Wrap up & Summary

- Summary of topics discussed and any action items
- Decide subcommittee chairs for next year

12:00 pm Adjourn